Name

mannlich

Janis Lamprecht
Theodor Ulbricht
Matti Schindler
Elias Schlotter
Felix Dutschmann
Anton Schulze
Erik Vogel

Karl Knoblauch
Benny Herzog
Niklas Goldmann
Silvius Kanis
Aaron Berthold
Ben ThoR

Ace Stuck

Peter Ohlis
Alexander Taubert
Matti Thonke
Gustav Pollack
Arno Griesbach
Fabian Nidrich
Raphael Kempe
Tom Stiimpel
Gustav Mickel
Felix Oswald
Paul Bergel

geb.

13.8.2016
1.4.2016
21.3.2017
9.2.2017
28.10.2015
6.9.2015
8.7.2015
14.11.2015
30.8.2017
8.12.2015
4.4.2016
10.5.2017
15.8.2015
12.10.2015
18.7.2015
22.4.2016
2.11.2015
11.10.2016
13.9.2016
26.3.2017
12.12.2016
12.4.2016
6.5.2018
3.6.2016
14.10.2015
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Verein

SG GW Mehlteuer

TSV 1859 Wehrsdorf e.V.
SV Fortuna Leipzig 02

SG Lickersdorf-Gelenau
TSV 1859 Wehrsdorf e.V.
KSV Dresden-Leuben

SV Fortuna Leipzig 02
TSV 1859 Wehrsdorf e.V.
SV Turbine Bautzen

TSV 1865 Ohorn

SV Motor Zwickau-Sid
TSV 1859 Wehrsdorf e.V.
SG GW Mehlteuer

SG GW Mehlteuer

SSV 1952 Torgau

SV Fortuna Leipzig 02
MSV Bautzen 04

SG Lickersdorf-Gelenau
SG GW Mehlteuer

TSV Fortschritt Mittweida
SV Fortuna Leipzig 02

SV Motor Zwickau-Sid
SV Turbine Bautzen

MSV Bautzen 04

SSV 1952 Torgau

9

10 - Wur Pl.-Pkt.

57
60
55
57
55
55
55
46
59
0
47
54
37
0
41
46
33
0
44
25
29
43
21
41
0

23
25
21
23
21
21
21
15
24
0
16
17
9
0
11
15
8
0
13
6
7
12
3
11
0

10
10-Wurf
63
63
59
51
57
47
57
53
51
57
42
45
46
40
34
0
42
50
0
44
39
43
0
29
33

Pl.-Pkt.
25
25
23
18
22
15
22
19
18
22
10
13
14

8
6
0
10
16
0
12
7
11
0
4
5

11
10-Wurf
61
60
57
66
57
54
51
55
48
56
52
53
46
51
43
0
47
0
43
44
36
0
34
39
31

Pl.-Pkt.
24
23
22
25
22
18
15
19
13
20
16
17
11
15

9
0
12
0

[Yo)

AN 0O O

12
10-Wurf
63
58
62
56
52
58
50
50
43
58
53
49
59
50
41
54
0
50
35
0
23
0
51
0
31

PIl.-Pkt.
25
22
24
19
16
22
14
14

9
22
17
10
23
14

8
18

0
14

7

0

4

0
15

0

6

Gesamt
Kegel
244
241
233
230
221
214
213
204
201
171
194
201
188
141
159
100
122
100
122
113
127
86
106
109
95

Summe
Platzpunkte
97
95
90
85
81
76
72
67
64
64
59
57
57
37
34
33
30
30
29
28
24
23
23
22
15



Felix Bergel
Erwin Anders
Pepe Lippmann

weiblich

Vivien Fleischer

Lois Heinze

Melina Nowak

Lisa Doring

Selina Martel

Selina Kuchenmdiller
Finnja Helfer

Lilly Siebert

Leonie Hey

Dora Sophie Starke
Lilli Darr

Elise Stein

Ella Mareen Stiehler
Frieda Schiitze

14.10.2015
3.8.2017
12.7.2017

8.7.2015
16.9.2015
12.7.2015
18.8.2016
15.3.2016
4.9.2016
29.5.2017
5.2.2015
5.1.2018
25.11.2015
22.9.2016
27.7.2015
2.8.2017
24.10.2016

SSV 1952 Torgau
MSV Bautzen 04
TSV Fortschritt Mittweida

SV Turbine Bautzen

TSV 1859 Wehrsdorf e.V.
TSV 1859 Wehrsdorf e.V.
SG Lickersdorf-Gelenau
SV Motor Zwickau-Sid

SV Motor Zwickau-Sid
MSV Bautzen 04

MSV Bautzen 04

SV Motor Mickten Dresden
SV Motor Mickten Dresden
SV Motor Zwickau-Sid

KSV Dresden-Leuben

SV Motor Zwickau-Sid
DSV 1910

22

63
57
52
40
56
43
48
48
42
24
36
33
44
30

29

61
59
50
54
48
42
51
44
43
44
38
39
37
34

o

15
14
11
13
10

N WU b O J O

27
28
15

63
64
53
52
44
53
50
52
42
42
48
40

36

w o OO O

27

70
56
43
52
50
41

43
37
36
42
26
30

15
14
11
13
12

U b O OO

83
50
15

257
236
198
198
198
179
149
144
170
147
158
154
107
130

11

59
57
47
43
42
35
32
31
31
24
23
22
16
13









